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Results by Class Report

Show #070815 2015 PHBA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
Tunica, MS
07/12/2015

Showbill: 88 Class: PHBA 5005 CHP Showmanship Unassisted 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Darrell Bilke, Don Coats, Stephanie McConnell, Sandra Curl

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Therapeutic Horsemanship
2004

Good Bar Tiger Robert Castellitto1805

2 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX
PHBA - 95853

Must Be A Dream Trinity Soefje1750

3 Bright Star Stables
1993

Kelsanova Nathan Klein1700

4 Patricia Heywood
Oak Lawn, IL
PHBA - 99529

2006

MWS Flashn Her Gold

PHBA - 83903

Mike Montgomery

PHBA - 75945

1026

5 Bright Star Stables
1998

Theyll Be Impressed Brian Banks

PHBA - 105321

1699

6 Bright Star StablesStarry Delight Leah Glazer

PHBA - 102573

1701

7 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX
PHBA - 95853

Save Your Assets Patrick McKenzie

PHBA - 101596

1752

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1805
1750
1700
1026
1701
1752
1699

1805
1699
1701
1750
1026
1700
1752

3rd Judge: 

1750
1805
1700
1699
1701
1026
1752

4th Judge: 

1750
1805
1026
1700
1752
1701
1699

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Darrell Bilke Don Coats Stephanie 
McConnell

Sandra Curl


